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INGLÊS 

Nº NOME DO CANDIDATO CATEGORIA NOTAS 

1.  Abmael da Cruz Farias DOUTORADO 9,0 

2.  Alan de Aquino Rocha  DOUTORADO 7,0 

3.  Clédson Luciano Miranda dos Santos DOUTORADO 9,0 

4.  Dulcinéia da Silva Adorni DOUTORADO 8,5 

5.  Fabiana Andrade Santos DOUTORADO 10,0 

6.  Flávia Moreira Mota e Mota DOUTORADO 9,5 

7.  Gidevaldo Novais dos Santos DOUTORADO 10,0 

8.  Ivana Bittencourt Lima DOUTORADO 8,5 

9.  Ivana Conceição de Deus Nogueira DOUTORADO 9,0 

10.  Jamine Barros Oliveira Araújo DOUTORADO Dispensada 

11.  Jorsinai de Argolo Souza DOUTORADO Dispensada 

12.  José Carlos Silveira Duarte  DOUTORADO  7,5 

13.  Klyvia Larissa de Andrade Silva Vieira  DOUTORADO 8,5 

14.  Marcia de Oliveira Menezes DOUTORADO 9,5 

15.  Nadja Ferreira Rabelo de Melo DOUTORADO 7,5 

16.  Renata de Melo Pithon Guimarães DOUTORADO 8,5 

17.  Valdivia Araújo DOUTORADO 7,5 
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ESPANHOL 

Nº NOME DO CANDIDATO CATEGORIA  NOTAS  

1.  Abmael da Cruz Farias DOUTORADO 10,0 

2.  Alan de Aquino Rocha  DOUTORADO 7,5 

3.  Clédson Luciano Miranda dos Santos DOUTORADO 10,0 

4.  Dulcinéia da Silva Adorni DOUTORADO 9,0 

5.  Fabiana Andrade Santos DOUTORADO 9,5 

6.  Flávia Moreira Mota e Mota DOUTORADO 10,0 

7.  Gidevaldo Novais dos Santos DOUTORADO 10,0 

8.  Ivana Bittencourt Lima DOUTORADO 8,0 

9.  Ivana Conceição de Deus Nogueira DOUTORADO 9,5 

10.  Jamine Barros Oliveira Araújo DOUTORADO Dispensada 

11.  Jorsinai de Argolo Souza DOUTORADO 8,0 

12.  José Carlos Silveira Duarte  DOUTORADO  8,0 

13.  Marcia de Oliveira Menezes DOUTORADO 8,0 

14.  Nadja Ferreira Rabelo de Melo DOUTORADO 8,0 

15.  Renata de Melo Pithon Guimarães DOUTORADO 9,5 

16.  Valdivia Araújo DOUTORADO 7,5 

FRANCÊS 

Nº NOME DO CANDIDATO CATEGORIA  NOTAS  

1.  Klyvia Larissa de Andrade Silva Vieira DOUTORADO 8,5 


